
SENATOR LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

Day Tuesda y 

The Senator began his day at (place). P-38 Date. March 10, 1959 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Time 

10:00a 
10:30a 
10:45a 
10:50a 
11:00a 
11:30a 

12:30 
1:00 

4:00p 
4:30p 
6:00p 
6:15p 
7:30p 
8:00p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

X
X

 
X

X
X

 

X 

X 

X 

X 

LD 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

George Reed y 
Sen Mansfiel d 
Sen Monrone y 
Business Week photographer for color photography
Senator Johnso n opene d th e Senat e 
Claud Wild e 
Harry Aiken, Tom Power, Arnold Saxe
Ambassador Carrillo Flores
Secretary Strauss
Bill Lloy d 
Sam Housto n 
Skeeter Johnston's birthday lunch at his office 
dropped by Congressman Wright P a t m a n ' s lunch for Bill Lynch, Speaker's

dining roo m 
Walter 
Mr. Marti n (Stat e Dept ) 
Sec. Anderso n 
Sen Dirkse n 
Ken BeLie u 
Bobby Bake r 
Sen. Russel l 
Sen Mansfiel d an d Bobb y 
Mrs. Johnson an d Mar y Rathe r 
White House dinner in honor of President of Salvador and Mrs. Lemus, white tie

Expenditure 
Code 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


